
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

120 

79 

218 

23 

11 

74 

322 

64 

222 

126 

682 

21 

174 

39 

47 

125 

10 

33 

199 

955 

71 

91 

68 

773 

988 

51 

17 

121 

54 

Last Name 

MARENGO LTW 
BELLI 
STERNI 
FALCIN 
LEVO 
LEONI 
PERNIGOTTI 
CANNIZZARO 
CERRONE 
PORRO 
STURINI 
BORTOLOTTI 
RAGUSA 
LAVARINI 
OLGIANI 
CAMPAG NO LI LT W  
FASCE 
MANINI 
PASTRONE  FF 
LUPI 
CURCIO 
FANUCCHI 
CALLEGARO 
CHIODETTI 
SABOTTI 
RIPONI 
TOSCANO 
MONORCHIO 
BACCHIERI 

First Name 

Davide 
Giuseppe 
Rossano 
Cristian 
Christian 
Luca 
Francesco 
Giuseppe 
Andrea 
Valentino 
Giampiero 
Mirko 
Giuseppe 
Matteo 
Andrea 
Fabrizio 
Diego 
Patrick 
Simona 
Roberto 
Alessandro 
Gianluca 
Luca 
Luca 
Luigi 
Luca 
Igor 
Giuseppe 
Christian 

C l u b  Model/Engine 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Laps 

3 

3 

4 

3 

7 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

8 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

8 

1 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:18.899 
1:19.341 
1:19.409 
1:19.878 
1:19.967 
1:20.017 
1:20.340 
1:20.377 
1:20.412 
1:20.426 
1:20.647 
1:21.016 
1:21.123 
1:21.419 
1:21.437 
1:21.579 
1:21.809 
1:22.056 
1:22.095 
1:22.098 
1:22.568 
1:22.790 
1:23.544 
1:24.148 
1:25.448 
1:25.747 
1:25.862 
2:20.795 

Diff 

0.442 
0.510 
0.979 
1.068 
1.118 
1.441 
1.478 
1.513 
1.527 
1.748 
2.117 
2.224 
2.520 
2.538 
2.680 
2.910 
3.157 
3.196 
3.199 
3.669 
3.891 
4.645 
5.249 
6.549 
6.848 
6.963 

1:01.896 

Gap 

0.442 
0.068 
0.469 
0.089 
0.050 
0.323 
0.037 
0.035 
0.014 
0.221 
0.369 
0.107 
0.296 
0.018 
0.142 
0.230 
0.247 
0.039 
0.003 
0.470 
0.222 
0.754 
0.604 
1.300 
0.299 
0.115 

54.933 

Class 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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LIGURBIKE 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

5 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice started at 15:40:54 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/07/2018 15:40 


